STICHTING KINDERFONDS MIDDEN LIMBURG

Rabobank

Rabobank spaarrekening
Rabobank Tijdslotsparen
Te ontvangen rente
Overlopende activa

Kosten Activiteiten
Kosten Website

Bank Administratiekosten
Accountantskosten

Exploitatieoverschot

Algemene Reserve:
Saldo 1-1-2024
Exploitatie overschot 2024

Saldo Balans 31-12-2024

Balans per 31-12-2024

€
22.577,44  Algemene Reserve
6.537,46 Overlopende passiva
10.000,00

395,43
2.404,00

41.914,33

Exploitatierekening 2024

€

26.231,92  Opbrengst banketstaven

263,10 Donaties
308,32 Kleine donaties
1.061,78 Rente bank

2.079,00

29.944,12

36.846,33
2.079,00

38.925,33

€
38.925,33
2.989,00

41.914,33

€
16.338,40
12.126,29
1.084,00
395,43

29.944,12






